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The voting area boundaries were gazetted
December 7, 2023. For the most current 

map products consult the Elections BC 
website. This map is prepared  as a guide
to electoral boundaries and should not be

used for navigational purposes.
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SVA Facility Name CityAddress
SITE-BASED VOTING AREAS

063S
064S
065S
066S
067S
068S
069S

Weinberg Residence
Louis Brier Home & Hospital
Blenheim Lodge
Arbutus Care Centre
Amica At Arbutus Manor
Crofton Manor
Casa Mia

5650 Osler St
1055 W 41st Ave
3263 Blenheim St
4505 Valley Dr
2125 Eddington Dr
2803 W 41st Ave
1920 SW Marine Dr

Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver


